Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Case
Number

CM-2020-
00291

CF-2020-
00354

CF-2020-
00356

CF-2020-
00355

FP-2020-
00057

CM-2020-
00292

FP-2020-
00057

CM-2020-
00293

Case Number

Filed
On

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

07/22/
2020

Party

ALVARADO, DORA
CHO Defendant

BROWN, CHRISTOPHER

THOMAS Defendant

COCHRAN, JAN L Defendant

HARRIS, JERRY
LOUIS Defendant

JORDAN, MELODY Plaintiff

KEMBLE, KEVIN

DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

SNOW, ZACHARY
ALLEN Defendant

STOGSDILL, DAVID
A.Defendant

Filed On Party

Case Offense or Cause

STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs. POSSESS CDS

ALVARADO, DORA (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
CHO

STATE OF

ORGSO, ROBBERY FIRST DEGREE AFC
L0 2 OR MORE (FEL)
CHRISTOPHER

THOMAS

STATE OF UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
OKLAHOMA vs. W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
COCHRAN, JANL  (MARD) (FEL)

STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs. MURDER IN THE FIRST
HARRIS, JERRY DEGREE-DELIBERATE INTENT
LOUIS

JORDAN, MELODY
vs. SNOW, ZACHARY PATERNITY

ALLEN

STATE OF

OKLAHOMA vs. DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
KEMBLE, KEVIN & BATTERY (MIS)

DEWAYNE JR.

JORDAN, MELODY
vs. SNOW, ZACHARY PATERNITY
ALLEN

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs. THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT
STOGSDILL, DAVID OF VIOLENCE (MIS)

A

Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2020-00007 07/22/2020 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCCA+2000007
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000293
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000292
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000355
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000355
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000356
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000356
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000291
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000291
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

