Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00291	07/22/ 2020	ALVARADO, DORA CHO <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALVARADO, DORA CHO	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00354	07/22/ 2020	BROWN, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS	ROBBERY FIRST DEGREE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00356	07/22/ 2020	COCHRAN, JAN L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COCHRAN, JAN L	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (MARIJ) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00355	07/22/ 2020	HARRIS, JERRY LOUIS <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JERRY LOUIS	MURDER IN THE FIRST DEGREE-DELIBERATE INTENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00057	07/22/ 2020	JORDAN, MELODY Plaintiff	JORDAN, MELODY vs. SNOW, ZACHARY ALLEN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00292	07/22/ 2020	KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE <b>Defendant<mark> OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, KEVIN DEWAYNE JR.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00057	07/22/ 2020	SNOW, ZACHARY ALLEN Defendant	JORDAN, MELODY vs. SNOW, ZACHARY ALLEN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00293	07/22/ 2020	STOGSDILL, DAVID A. <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOGSDILL, DAVID A.	THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2020-00007	07/22/2020	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		